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During the 2020/21 financial year, what was the trend for questions that have most impact on, or statistically drive, overall satisfaction?

% of customers satisfied

Worker attitude*

100%

Increasing impact on overall satisfaction based on current survey

Quality of repair

100%

Recommend to family (NPS)

=
o
o
=)

90%

Pram

©
o
=}

90%

80%

80%

©
o
=}

70%

60%

)
o
B

50%

40%

% of customers satisfied

No. of customers recommending
3
o

RS AR AR AT AT S AT AT
v.Q( Q’S\ 300 5& v.éq %Q;Q oc} eOQ 000 gbo

7
<

Month

60% 60.0
50% 50.0
40% 40.0
R S R T S R S O Y A
FANIN AN AR N AR AN AR A LY &S
W \sb* R R \;o“‘ & ¥ & @'b‘ W@ Yy
Month

Period: Apr 2021 to Mar 2022 | Customers surveyed 901

@J IFF Research



Overall Customer Satisfaction Dashboard Hwive

homes
Overall Satisfaction Customer Engaagement Areas to Watch - least improved
100% 100.00%
Year-on-
90% 90.00% year change | Trend last | Change on

Question (Mar22 v. 4 qtrs prev. gtr
. 80.00% Mar21)

) i .
s B ® % c0cccc,.., 3o.00% Overall satisfaction 3.7% I
g 2 (repairs and maintenance) ’ - . |
E ;ﬁ0.00% . —
% 60% g I
£ $0.00% Overall satisfaction -3.5%
: B . -
5 50% 5 — .
= $0.00% | e Thrive treats residents with respect
o ) ) Provide an efficient and — I
40% Good at communications/ keeps residents informed/ keeps ffecti . -2.7% _—
30.00% you up-to-date with the latest news efiective services . L) | I
e |_istens and acts
30% 9 ) . l
20.00% | e Do what they say they will Recommend to a friend 2.1% .
-2.1%
(NPS) I [ | I
20% 10.00% —
Q420/21 Ql21/22 Q221/22 Q321/22 Q421/22 Q4 20/21 Q1 21/22 Q2 21/22 Q321/22 Q4 21/22
Quarter
Quarter

In the last 12 months, what was the trend for questions that have most impact on, or statistically drive, overall satisfaction?
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New Lettings Satisfaction Dashboard
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